Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

n
n
ORDERING INFORMATION
ThreatEx for 2700 Appliance
TE-0001 ThreatEx Network Attack appliance with copper interfaces
TE-0002 ThreatEx Network Attack appliance with fiber interfaces
TE-0003 One-year subscription to Standard ThreatEx Knowledge database
TE-0004 ThreatEx Designer
TE-0006 Provides native WiFi 801.11 a/b/g attacks and WiFi NIC
TE-0007 Provides extended e-mail attack suite
TE-1001 ThreatEx Bundle – Appliance (copper), ThreatEx Designer,
1 Yr Knowledge Base
TE-1002 ThreatEx Bundle – Appliance (fiber), ThreatEx Designer,
1 Yr Knowledge Base
TE-0008 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and VoIP Protocols
(User must have a basic ThreatEx system at a minimum)
TE-0009 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and IPTV Protocols
TE-0010 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer applications and Internet Protocols
TE-0011 ThreatEx Protocol Fuzzer Software Bundle
(requires Threat Basic Platform at a minimum)
ThreatEx for Spirent TestCenter 2u Chassis
BPK-1064A-2U THREATEX NETWORK ATTACK BASE PACKAGE for 2u TestCenter Chassis:
Series 2000 Modules Does NOT include Knowledge base update